

Antony Waste Handling Cell Limited

CIN: L90001MH2001PLC130485



Ref.: AW/SEC/NSE/2021-22/92

Date: February 05, 2022

To,
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No.C-1, Block G, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub. : Intimation under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations") – Newspaper Publication
Ref. : SYMBOL – AWHCL

With reference to the captioned subject and pursuant to the Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, please find attached the copies of extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 published today i.e. Saturday, February 05, 2022 in Financial Express (English) and Loksatta (Marathi) newspapers.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For and on behalf of
ANTONY WASTE HANDLING CELL LIMITED

HARSHADA RANE
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
A34268



Enc. a/a

ArcelorMittal's €1.7-bn deal with France signals its push for more green energy

REUTERS
Paris, February 4

STEELMAKER ARCELO-MITTAL SAID the French government would support its green transition efforts which include investments in two sites in northern France, worth €1.7 billion (\$1.95 billion).

The company's latest projects come as French President Emmanuel Macron's government looks to step up investments in northern France - traditionally an industrial heartland of the country - ahead of April's presidential election.

Two of ArcelorMittal's steelmaking sites in Fos-sur-Mer and Dunkirk, both situated in the north of France, will be transformed while maintaining equivalent production capacities.

In Fos-sur-Mer, the company plans to install an Electric Arc Furnace, using the electric power grid rather than coal while in Dunkirk, ArcelorMittal is banking on hydrogen, combined with an electric furnace.

The investment will contribute to achieving the goal of reducing carbon emissions from producing steel by close to 40% by 2030.

The move "put France's steelmaking industry on the path of the Paris Agreement", the company said, referring to a multilateral agreement signed between 195 countries in 2015 to limit man-made global warming.

Aditya Birla Fashion and Retail to foray into D2C space

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, February 4

ADITYA BIRLA FASHION and Retail (ABFRL) on Friday announced its foray into the fast-growing Direct to Consumer (D2C) business through a new subsidiary.

The board of the leading fashion company, in a meeting held on Friday, gave an 'omnibus approval' to set up a new subsidiary towards building a portfolio of distinct, new-age, digital brands across categories in fashion, beauty and other allied lifestyle segments.

"The D2C portfolio will be built through organic and inorganic means," said a statement from the Aditya Birla Group firm.

This venture will initially be funded through ABFRL's internal accruals," it added.

"At an appropriate time, the company will look to bring in external capital to accelerate the growth journey," said ABFRL, which is a repertoire of leading brands such as Louis Philippe, Van Heusen, Allen Solly and Peter England and own largest fast fashion store brand Pantaloon.

The D2C market opportunity in India is expected to be \$100 billion by 2025, said ABFRL.

NRB INDUSTRIAL BEARINGS LIMITED
CIN: L29253MH2011PLC213963
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Dhannur,
15, Sir P. M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel.: 022-2270 4206 Fax No.: 022-2270 4207
Email: investorcare@nribl.in Website: www.nribindustrialbearings.com

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION INTIMATION
Shareholders may note that the Company will conduct Postal Ballot for transacting special business by remote e-voting only. The Postal Ballot is being held in compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with General Circulars and Guidelines issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) and Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI), to transact the business that will be set forth in the Postal Ballot Notice.
In compliance of the above, only electronic copies of the Postal Ballot Notice will be sent to the shareholders whose email addresses are registered with the Company/RTA/Depositories Participant(s). So, the Shareholders (demat account holders or physical folios) who have not yet registered their email address have to get their email addresses registered with the Company or with the Registrar and Share Transfer Agents (RTA) by contacting the Company through email on investorcare@nribl.in and to RTA through email on info@uniseq.in
Moreover, SEBI vide its circular dated November 3, 2021 and December 14, 2021, has mandated the furnishing of PAN, Address with PIN code, Email Address, Mobile Number, Bank Account details, Nomination and Specimen Signature by holders of physical securities.
Grievance Redressal/Service Requests can be availed with the RTA only after the required documents/complete data as mandated are furnished for physical folios.
Further, if any ONE of the cited documents/details as enunciated in the said circulars are NOT registered with the Company/RTA within March 31, 2023, such folios shall be frozen by the Company/RTA. The securities held in folios which have no PAN registered against the same/ have invalid PAN registered on our records, as on the cut-off date of March 31, 2022 or any other date as may be specified by the CDDT, shall also be frozen.
The formats for Updation of KYC and Nomination in accordance with SEBI circular are available on the Company website - www.nribindustrialbearings.com and on the website of RTA - https://www.uniseq.in > Investor Services > Downloads > Formats for KYC
The Postal Ballot Notice will be sent to the shareholders in accordance with the applicable laws on their registered email addresses in due course and will be made available on the Company's website www.nribindustrialbearings.com, website of Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.
The shareholders will have an opportunity to cast their vote remotely on the business as set forth in the Postal Ballot Notice through electronic voting system. The manner of voting remotely for shareholders holding shares in dematerialized mode, physical mode and for shareholders who have not registered email addresses will be provided in the Notice.
The Postal Ballot Notice will be sent to the shareholders on their registered email addresses in due course.
For NRB Industrial Bearings Limited
Sd/-
Sushama Kadam
Date: February 04, 2022
Place: Mumbai
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
(ACS: 29462)

**TATA STEEL LIMITED**
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE
Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter/ nine months ended on 31st December 2021
₹ Crores

Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 31.12.2020	Nine months ended on 31.12.2021	Nine months ended on 31.12.2020	Financial year ended on 31.03.2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	31,964.25	32,686.62	23,190.31	92,340.42	56,777.49	84,132.92
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	10,443.66	11,730.40	6,012.27	33,611.06	8,279.58	17,868.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	10,262.69	11,599.69	5,786.33	33,452.06	8,071.62	18,609.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	7,683.39	8,708.26	4,285.36	25,171.72	8,948.32	17,077.97
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7,836.99	8,871.26	4,302.30	25,518.93	8,995.85	17,489.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 10 per share]	1,222.33	1,203.46	1,146.13	1,222.33	1,146.13	1,198.78
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves						93,211.34
Securities premium reserve				31,286.48	27,780.28	30,964.76
Net Worth	117,244.17	109,379.71	84,982.00	117,244.17	84,982.00	95,185.12
Paid-up Debt Capital				13,648.17	17,387.26	13,567.60
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.27	0.32	0.39	0.27	0.39	0.32
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	62.88	71.30	36.38	206.19	75.58	145.00
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	62.85	71.25	36.38	206.00	75.57	144.99
Debenture Redemption Reserve	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	16.06	18.19	4.87	16.00	2.72	3.60
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	23.16	22.29	7.39	21.45	3.75	5.81

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/ nine months ended on 31st December 2021
₹ Crores

Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 31.12.2020	Nine months ended on 31.12.2021	Nine months ended on 31.12.2020	Financial year ended on 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	60,783.11	60,387.13	41,935.21	174,635.67	106,449.03	156,477.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	12,358.98	13,603.61	5,746.74	38,221.67	4,538.86	14,886.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	12,165.58	14,119.57	5,593.19	38,361.90	4,486.83	13,843.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	9,598.16	12,547.70	4,010.94	31,914.20	1,027.88	8,189.79
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10,485.46	11,832.68	2,204.20	32,701.00	(5,152.25)	978.78
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 10 per share]	1,221.17	1,202.28	1,144.95	1,221.17	1,144.95	1,197.61
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest						75,535.84
Net Worth	104,182.71	91,518.46	66,891.57	104,182.71	66,891.57	74,238.77
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.68	0.79	1.18	0.68	1.18	0.98
Earnings per equity share:						
Basic earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	79.10	99.16	31.86	252.48	6.08	63.78
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	79.06	99.08	31.86	252.24	6.08	63.78
Debenture Redemption Reserve	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	9.37	11.41	3.59	9.02	1.38	2.23
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	12.57	14.90	4.84	11.83	1.95	3.39

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter/nine months ended on 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter/nine months ended on 31st December 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com/www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer & Managing Director
Mumbai: February 04, 2022

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer

TATA STEEL

**IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited**
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021
(₹ in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Period Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	564.02	548.39	520.82	1,636.64	1,524.69	1,991.28
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	54.67	41.62	153.63	200.07	465.42	571.39
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	54.67	41.62	153.63	186.14	465.42	571.39
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	40.07	30.84	114.81	137.91	369.31	444.56
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	40.38	30.16	113.57	137.06	366.87	442.42
6	Equity share capital	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71	58.71
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)	1,327.04	1,286.66	1,126.17	1,327.04	1,126.17	1,201.72
8	Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised except for year ended 31.03.2021) Basic & diluted ₹	6.82	5.26	19.54	23.49	63.45	76.21

NOTES:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results for the quarter ended 31-December-2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.iolcp.com.
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 4th February, 2022.
3 The Board of Directors at its meeting held on 4th February 2022 have declared an Interim Dividend of Rs 4 per Equity Share having face value of Rs 10/- each, for the financial year 2021-22. The record date for the purpose of ascertaining the entitlement has been fixed at 16th February 2022.
4 The previous financial period figures have been regrouped/rearranged/restated wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board
For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited
Sd/-
Vikas Gupta
Executive Director
DIN: 07198109

Place: Ludhiana
Date: 4th February 2022

CIN: L24116PB1986PLC007030,
Regd Office: Village & Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Barnala-148107, Punjab
Ph. +91-1679-285285-86, Fax: +91-1679-285292, E-mail: contact@iolcp.com, www.iolcp.com

**Antony Waste Handling Cell Limited**
Registered office: 1403, 14th Floor, Dev Corpora Building, Opp. Cadbury Company, Eastern Express Highway, Thane - 400 601, Maharashtra, India **Corporate Identity Number:** L90001MH2001PLC130485

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021
(₹ in lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	16,580.55	15,844.97	12,730.38	47,395.03	34,240.63	48,076.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,265.46	2,813.82	2,170.57	7,910.33	5,162.73	7,059.05
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,265.46	2,813.82	2,170.57	7,910.33	5,162.73	7,059.05
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,900.40	2,360.73	1,943.17	6,497.10	4,850.06	6,407.07
5	Other comprehensive income/(loss) (net of tax)	(10.63)	(11.82)	(7.76)	(34.27)	(23.28)	(47.68)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,889.77	2,348.91	1,935.41	6,462.83	4,826.77	6,359.39
7	Equity Share Capital	1,414.36	1,414.36	1,414.36	1,414.36	1,414.36	1,414.36
8	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (on Face value ₹ 5 each) 1. Basic EPS (not annualised) (in ₹) 2. Diluted EPS (not annualised) (in ₹)	4.61 4.61	6.38 6.38	5.31 5.31	16.91 16.91	12.99 12.99	17.14 17.14

Note:
1. Antony Waste Handling Cell Limited ("the Company" or "the Holding Company") and its subsidiaries are together referred to as 'the Group' in the following notes. The consolidated unaudited financial results ("financial results") have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time. The Audit Committee has reviewed these results and the Board of Directors have approved these financial results at their respective meetings held on 4 February 2022.
2. **Standalone information**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,719.19	1,720.53	1,535.30	5,105.18	4,482.45	6,046.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	493.80	487.23	364.21	1,483.80	1,154.00	1,455.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	493.80	487.23	364.21	1,483.80	1,154.00	1,455.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	344.34	323.97	160.20	1,016.85	949.99	1,391.97
5	Other comprehensive income/(loss) (net of tax)	(2.38)	(3.57)	13.45	(9.53)	40.35	(14.50)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	341.96	320.40	173.65	1,007.32	990.34	1,377.47
7	Equity Share Capital	1,414.36	1,414.36	1,414.36	1,414.36	1,414.36	1,414.36
8	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (on Face value ₹ 5 each) 1. Basic EPS (not annualised) (in ₹) 2. Diluted EPS (not annualised) (in ₹)	1.22 1.22	1.15 1.15	0.62 0.62	3.59 3.59	3.71 3.71	5.29 5.29

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.antonywaste.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Antony Waste Handling Cell Limited
Jose Jacob Kallarakal
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00549994
Place: Thane, Date : 4 February, 2022

...towards clean environment



India's Leading Solid Waste Management Company